HD 978TR3
HD 978TR4
HD 978TR5
HD 978TR6
Te
m
pe
ra

(4…20mA or 20…4mA current) or the HD978TR4 and HD978TR6 (0…10Vdc or
10…0Vdc voltage) by following the instructions on the screen.
ORDERING CODES
HD978TR3: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA (20÷4mA)
output, for DIN bar
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR4: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10Vdc (10÷0Vdc)
output, for DIN bar
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR5: Wall mounting configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA
(20÷4mA) output.
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR6: Wall mounting configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10Vdc
(10÷0Vdc) output.
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD778-TCAL: power generator in the range -60mV…+60mV, regulated by PC